g ﬁ/ﬁ B E 2 Flutes Rib Ball End Mills for Heavy Cuts
(— ) 20 BB RG]
SR Ig]

R ,‘r’??‘t s o BERELE, WEMEERELS.
$ g - B - EFEGNTEMIRAKKKIE,
e . s XABHTWINBRNF. BESS (0.5um) , FENERIML.
R h5 - Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
% g& | 3! steel, carbon steel, mold steel.
Iy © + Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating. m
—— k2 L » Suitable shape is designed for tooling in wide areas. (]
» Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine(0.5 ym) WC grade. g
&
]

: - R R 0 D Size D Tolerance
uwel FRAER LR, AT
. +0.005 +0.01 < @6 ~12 -0.005 ~ -=0.015mm
01~25R 3-~6R 318P BT - mm
IiES Tk Bk £k #g &iE ILES Tk A%k 2k W &I
" Length Effective Overall Shank ; Length Effective Overall Shank
Order Number Diameter STt Tongth Longih i Order Number Diameter S Tongth Congth i
RxD L1 L2 L d R xD L1 L2 L d

2HRBE 002 005 S04 0.1RX02 0.2 05 40
2HRBE 002 010 S04 0.1RX02 02 1 40
2HRBE 002 015 S04 0.1RX02 02 |15 40

2HRBE 009 060 S04 045RX0.9 09 6 @45
2HRBE 009 080 S04 045RX09 09 8 45
2HRBE 009 100 S04 0.45RX0.9 09 10 50

2HRBE 002 020 S04 01RX02 02| 2 40 2HRBE 010 020 S04 0.5R X1 1 2 | 45
2HRBE 003 010 S04 0.156RX03 03 | 1 40 2HRBE 010 030 S04 0.5R X1 1 3 | 45
2HRBE 003 015 S04 0.156RX0.3 0.3 | 1.5 40 2HRBE 010 040 S04 0.5R X1 1 4 | 45
2HRBE 003 020 S04 0.15RX03 03| 2 | 40 2HRBE 010 050 S04 0.5R X1 1 5 | 45
2HRBE 003 030 S04 0.156RX0.3 03 | 3 | 40 2HRBE 010 060 S04 0.5R X1 1 6 | 45
2HRBE 003 040 S04 0.15RX03 03 | 4 | 40 2HRBE 010 080 S04 0.5R X1 1 8 | 45
2HRBE 004 010 S04 02RX04 04 1 40 2HRBE 010 100 S04 0.5R X1 1 10 | 80
2HRBE 004 020 S04 02RX04 04| 2 40 2HRBE 010 120 S04 0.5R X1 1 12 | 50
2HRBE 004 030 S04 02RX04 04 | 3 | 40 2HRBE 010 140 S04 0.5R X1 1 14 | 50
2HRBE 004 040 S04 02RX04 04| 4 40 2HRBE 010 160 S04 0.5R X1 1 16 | 50
2HRBE 004 050 S04 02RX04 04| 5 40 2HRBE 010 180 S04 0.5R X1 1 18 | 80
2HRBE 004 060 S04 02RX04 04| 6 | 40 2HRBE 010 200 S04 0.5R X1 1 20 | 80
2HRBE 004 080 S04 02RX04 04 8 @ 40 2HRBE 010 220 S04 0.5R X1 1 22 60
2HRBE 005 010 S04 0.25RX05 0.5 | 1 45 2HRBE 010 250 S04 0.5R X1 1 25 60
2HRBE 005 020 S04 0.26RX05 05 2 | 45 2HRBE 012 040 S04 06RX12 12 4 45
2HRBE 005 030 S04 0.25RX05 05 3 45 2HRBE 012 060 S04 06RX12 12 6 45
2HRBE 005 040 S04 025RX05 05 4 45 2HRBE 012 080 S04 06RX12 12 8 45
2HRBE 005 050 S04 0.25RX05 05 5 45 2HRBE 012 100 S04 06RX12 12 10 50
2HRBE 005 060 S04 0.256RX05 05 6 | 45 2HRBE 012 120 S04 06RX12 12 12 50
2HRBE 005 080 S04 025RX05 05 8 45 2HRBE 012 160 S04 06RX12 12 16 50
2HRBE 005 100 S04 0.26RX0.5 0.5 10 @ 45 2HRBE 012 200 S04 06RX12 12 20 50
2HRBE 005 120 S04 0.26RX05 0.5 12 45 2HRBE 012 240 S04 06RX12 12 24 60
2HRBE 006 010 S04 0.3RX06 06 1 45 2HRBE 014 060 S04 07RX14 14 6 45
2HRBE 006 020 S04 0.3RX06 |06 2 | 45 2HRBE 014 080 S04 07RX14 14 8 45
2HRBE 006 030 S04 0.3RX06 06 3 | 45 2HRBE 014 120 S04 07RX14 14 12 50
2HRBE 006 040 S04 03RX06 06 4 45 2HRBE 014 160 S04 07RX14 14 16 50
2HRBE 006 050 S04 03RX06 06 5 45 2HRBE 015 030 S04 0.76RX15 15 3 45
2HRBE 006 060 S04 03RX06 06 6 @ 45 2HRBE 015 040 S04 0.75RX15 156 4 | 45
2HRBE 006 080 S04 0.3RX06 06 8 @ 45 2HRBE 015 060 S04 0.76RX15 15 6 45

2HRBE 006 100 S04 03RX06 06 10 45
2HRBE 006 120 S04 0.3RX06 06 12 45
2HRBE 006 140 S04 03RX06 06 14 45
2HRBE 007 020 S04 0.356RX0.7 0.7 2 45
2HRBE 007 040 S04 0.36RX0.7 0.7 | 4 45
2HRBE 007 060 S04 0.356RX0.7 0.7 6 | 45
2HRBE 007 080 S04 0.36RX0.7 0.7 | 8 45
2HRBE 007 100 S04 0.36RX0.7 0.7 | 10 @ 45

2HRBE 015 080 S04 0.76RX15 156 8 | 45
2HRBE 015 100 S04 0.756RX15 15 10 50
2HRBE 015 120 S04 0.76RX15 15 12 50
2HRBE 015 140 S04 0.76RX15 15 14 50
2HRBE 015 160 S04 0.75RX15 15 16 | 50
2HRBE 015 180 S04 0.75RX15 15 18 50
2HRBE 015 200 S04 0.76RX15 15 20 50
2HRBE 015 220 S04 0.75RX15 15 22 60

B Il T T ST S T Sl S S i S e e e e e e e S T T T T T T S S e e e S S S S e e
A AARAAMAMDADDDDDEADADNDNDNDDDDRADADNDANMDADEDDDDIMDADAEDLNBDNMDMDDDIBDADMDAEDAEDNDMNDDDDDDADDNDNDNDN

2HRBE 007 120 S04 0.36RX0.7 (0.7 | 12 45 2HRBE 015 250 S04 0.76RX15 15 25 60
2HRBE 008 020 S04 04RX08 08 2 45 2HRBE 015 300 S04 0.76RX15 15 30 70
2HRBE 008 030 S04 0.4RX08 |08 3 | 45 2HRBE 016 060 S04 08RX16 16 6 @ 45
2HRBE 008 040 S04 04RX08 08 4 45 2HRBE 016 080 S04 08RX16 16 8 45
2HRBE 008 050 S04 04RX08 08 5 45 2HRBE 016 120 S04 08RX16 16 12 50
2HRBE 008 060 S04 04RX08 08 6 @ 45 2HRBE 016 160 S04 08RX16 16 16 50
2HRBE 008 080 S04 04RX08 08 8 @ 45 2HRBE 016 200 S04 08RX16 1.6 20 50
2HRBE 008 100 S04 04RX08 08 10 45 2HRBE 018 060 S04 09RX18 18 6 45
2HRBE 008 120 S04 04RX08 08 12 45 2HRBE 018 080 S04 09RX18 1.8 8 | 45
2HRBE 009 040 S04 0.45RX09 09 4 @ 45 2HRBE 018 120 S04 09RX18 1.8 12 50
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B I 2 Flutes Rib Ball End Mills for Heavy Cuts
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2HRBE 018160504 | 0.9RX 1.8 4 2HRBE 100 300 070 5RX 10
2HRBE 018200 S04 | 0.9RX 1.8 1 .8 4 2HRBE 120 300 075 BRX 12 12 \
2HRBE 020 040 S04 | 1RX2 2 4 45 4
2HRBE 020 060 S04 | 1RX2 2 6 45 \ 4 \
2HRBE 020 080 S04 | 1RX2 2 8 45 4
2HRBE 020100804 | 1RX2 2 10 50 4 \
2HRBE 020120504 | 1RX2 2 12 50 4
2HRBE 020140 S04 | 1RX?2 2 14 50 4 |
2HRBE 020160504 | 1RX2 2 16 50 4
2HRBE 020180 S04 | 1RX2 2 18 50 4 \
2HRBE 020 200 S04 | 1RX2 2 20 50 4
2HRBE 020220504 | 1RX2 2 22 60 4 \
2HRBE 020 250 S04 | 1RX2 2 25 60 4
2HRBE 020 300 S04 | 1RX2 2 30 60 4 \
2HRBE 025080 S04 | 125RX25 25 8 45 4
2HRBE 025100804 | 1.25RX25 25 10 50 4 \
2HRBE 025120504 | 125RX25 25 12 50 4
2HRBE 025160 S04 | 1.25RX25 25 16 50 4 |
2HRBE 025200504 | 125RX25 25 20 60 4
2HRBE 025250 S04 | 125RX25 25 25 60 4 \
2HRBE 025300504 | 125RX25 25 30 70 4
2HRBE 030 060 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 6 50 6 \
2HRBE 030 080 S06 | 1.5RX 3 3 8 50 6
2HRBE 030100 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 10 50 6 \
2HRBE 030120506 | 1.5RX3 3 12 50 6
2HRBE 030160 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 16 60 6 \
2HRBE 030200 S06 | 1.5RX 3 3 20 60 6
2HRBE 030250 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 |25 |65|6 \
2HRBE 030 300 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 3 70 6
2HRBE 030 350 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 |3 |75|6 \
2HRBE 030400 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 40 80 6
2HRBE 030450 S06 | 1.5RX3 3 45 9 6 \
2HRBE 040 080 S06 | 2R X 4 4 8 50 6
2HRBE 040100 S06 | 2RX4 4 10 |50 6 \
2HRBE 040120 S06 | 2R X 4 4 12 50 6
2HRBE 040160 S06 | 2R X4 4 16 60 6 \
2HRBE 040 200 S06 | 2R X 4 4 20 60 6
2HRBE 040 250 S06 | 2R X 4 4 25 65 6 \
2HRBE 040 300 S06 | 2R X 4 4 30 70 6
2HRBE 040 350 S06 | 2RX4 4 |35 |75|6 \
2HRBE 040 400 S06 | 2R X 4 4 40 80 6
2HRBE 040 450 S06 | 2R X4 4 45 90 6 \
2HRBE 050 160 S06 | 2.5R X 5 6 16 60 6
2HRBE 050 200 S06 | 2.5RX5 6 20 60 6 \
2HRBE 050 250 S06 | 25RX 5 6 25 70 6
2HRBE 050 300 S06 | 2.5RX5 6 30 75 6 \
2HRBE 050 400 S06 | 2.5RX 5 6 40 80 6
2HRBE 050 500 S06 | 2.5RX5 6 50 90 6 \
2HRBE 060 150 S06 | 3RX 6 10 15 55 6
2HRBE 080 250 060 | 4R X8 12 25 60 8 \
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CEBE

2 Flutes Ball End Mills for Heavy Cuts

2N ZFE bFBE LT

h5

od

h5

@ [T ux EAIERIICH 30 5

2HCBE 002 004 S04
2HCBE 003 006 S04
2HCBE 004 008 S04
2HCBE 005 010 S04
2HCBE 006 012 S04
2HCBE 007 014 S04
2HCBE 008 016 S04
2HCBE 009 018 S04
2HCBE 010 025 S04
2HCBE 010 025 S06
2HCBE 012 030 S04
2HCBE 015 040 S04
2HCBE 015 040 S06
2HCBE 020 050 S04
2HCBE 020 050 S06
2HCBE 025 050 S04
2HCBE 025 050 S06
2HCBE 030 060 S04
2HCBE 030 060 S06
2HCBE 030 060 060
2HCBE 040 080 S04
2HCBE 040 080 080
2HCBE 040 080 S06
2HCBE 040 080 070
2HCBE 050 100 S06
2HCBE 050 120 S06
2HCBE 060 100 050
2HCBE 060 100 060
2HCBE 060 120 080
2HCBE 060 120 100
2HCBE 080 120 060
2HCBE 080 140 080
2HCBE 080 140 100
2HCBE 100 150 075
2HCBE 100 180 100
2HCBE 120 180 080
2HCBE 120 220110
2HCBE 160 300 110

0.1RX0.2
0.15R X 0.3
0.2RX 0.4
0.25RX0.5
0.3RX0.6
0.35R X 0.7
0.4RX0.8
0.45RX0.9
0.5R X1
0.6R X1
0.6RX 1.2
0.75R X 1.5
0.75R X 1.5
1RX2
1RX2
1.26R X 2.5
1.26RX2.5
1.6R X3
1.6RX3
1.6R X3
2R X4
2RX4

2R X4

2R X4
2.5RX5
2.6RX5
3RX6
3RX6

3R X6

3R X6
4R X 8
4R X 8
4R X 8
5RX 10
5R X 10
BRX12
BRX12
8RX 16

40
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
50
80
50
70
50
80
50
60
80
100
60
80
100
75
100
80
110
110
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PEEEEN (HRc~52) FERE, BRMW, HRANF,
SHHENIH®N

BERELRE, MEMERMRS.

BRI alE M TR AR K KRR

RASTURNEBHMALF. BESE (0.5um) , E7IER/ME.

Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
steel, carbon steel, mold steel.

Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.
Suitable shape is designed for tooling in wide areas.

3

Maximize the manufacturing cost saving with low price of products. g
Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine(0.54m) WC grade. 3
0
D Size D Tolerance 0
202-~5 +0~ -0.01mm
36 ~ 12 -0.005 ~ -0.015mm
#16 -0.01~ -0.02mm
B mm
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2 Flutes Standard Length End Mills for Heavy Cuts

2 ZFE R FLHT

e

+
»
»
»

@ [Tl PN 36 [

E‘rO 2~ 15 136 @12 Shield Edge

PREEEN (HRc~52) FERE, BEW, HRANF,
ESMHEMI%T]

BERELE, WEMLIEERS

EgiRitERTESREMT,

SR BG oMEN TR AKNKRER.

RABRITNBHUT. BESE (0.5um) , E7ER/IML,

Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
steel, carbon steel, mold steel.

Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.
Suitable shape is designed for tooling in wide areas.

Maximize the manufacturing cost saving with low price of products.
Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine(0.5 ym) WC grade.

D Size D Tolerance

CUTTING 20.2~5 +0~ -0.01mm
DATA #6~12  -0.005 - -0.025mm
#16 -0.015~ -0.03mm

322P

2HCEE 002 004 S04
2HCEE 003 006 S04
2HCEE 004 008 S04
2HCEE 005 010 S04
2HCEE 006 012 S04
2HCEE 007 014 S04
2HCEE 008 016 S04
2HCEE 009 018 S04
2HCEE 010 025 S04
2HCEE 012 030 S04
2HCEE 015 040 S04
2HCEE 020 060 S04
2HCEE 025 080 S04
2HCEE 030 080 S04
2HCEE 030 080 S06
2HCEE 040 110 S04
2HCEE 040 110 S06
2HCEE 050 130 S06
2HCEE 060 130 050
2HCEE 060 160 055
2HCEE 080 200 060
2HCEE 080 240 070
2HCEE 100 220 070
2HCEE 100 250 075
2HCEE 120 260 075
2HCEE 120 300 080
2HCEE 160 400 090

O 4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
09

1.2

N
o

0o oo~ OWW

4O
40
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
60
70
70
75
75
80
90

VOO, DAMDAEDMDNDDANEDNDMDIND
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HHCEE

4 Flutes Standard Length End Mills for Heavy Cuts

15°%

h5

h5

od

Coating | - Helix Angle

m6~|a12

4HCEE 010 025 S04
4HCEE 015 040 S04
4HCEE 020 060 S04
4HCEE 025 080 S04
New 4HCEE 025 080 S06
New 4HCEE 025 120 S06
4HCEE 030 080 S04
4HCEE 030 080 S06
4HCEE 040 110 S04
4HCEE 040 110 S06
4HCEE 050 130 S06
4HCEE 060 130 050
4HCEE 060 160 055
4HCEE 080 200 060
4HCEE 080 240 070
4HCEE 100 220 070
4HCEE 100 250 075
4HCEE 120 260 075
4HCEE 120 300 080
4HCEE 160 400 090

131 135

#16

45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
60
70
70
75
75
80
90

[eclec i o N o) N o) Re) NN e) NS 0) IO NI SN SN SN

ANEFE HRE FLH

.« o o 0+

23 NIED

Shleld Edge

th{EEEEN (HRc~52) FREEMSE, REW. RAME,
SHHEINI%N

BHERELE, WELIERERS

FRIRITERTSREMT,

BT aE N TR AR K KRR

RABHIFNBHMATF. BESE (0.5um) , E7IER/IME.

Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
steel, carbon steel, mold steel.

Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.
Suitable shape is designed for tooling in wide areas.

3

Maximize the manufacturing cost saving with low price of products. g
Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine(0.5ym) WC grade. 3
0
D Size D Tolerance 0
M ~5 +0~ -0.01mm
26~12  -0.005 ~ -0.025mm
216 -0.015~ -0.03mm

322P
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3 Flutes End Mills for Heavy Cuts

FUNIS E ;75 rmnzrn
M - BEW. SUSKRHEN, KEXRESE, BEKSESFHIHINIHRT
' c SERELE, MEMIERMLE.

15 ns * IMREBRLURMTBZHEB, BMIEAEBMBFHLEE.
c XARMITNEMAFEESE, K#aFIE, TDEBREARK/IML.

. f
ah srpsse] s
o L - Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened steel,
hs carbon steel, mold steel, SUS, Ti/Ni-base alloy, Inconel.
% o gl « Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.
L » Excellent work surface finish by 3 flute and deep chip pocket.
L L » Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine(0.5 ) WC grade.

SIS 5

D Size D Tolerance
CUTTING
BLUE D ATA @1 ~5 +0~ ~0.01mm
Coating Hellx Angle @6 ~12 -0.01 ~ -0.025mm

1216~ 12 Shleld Edge  323P

3NSE 010 025 S04 4
3NSE 012 030 S04 2 3 4
3NSE 015 040 S04 1.5 4 45 4
3NSE 020 060 S04 2 6 45 4 \ \
New 3NSE 025 080 S06 2.5 8 45 6
3NSE 030 080 S06 3 8 45 6 \ \
3NSE 040 110 S06 4 11 50 6
3NSE 050 130 S06 5 13 50 @ 6 \ |
3NSE 060 130 S06 6 13 55 6
3NSE 080 190 S08 8 19 60 8 \ \
3NSE 100 220 S10 10 22 70 | 10
3NSE 120 260 S12 12 26 80 12 \ \
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E 4 Flutes High Speed 45° Helix End Mills for Heavy Cuts
V. ———

4712 HE bR 45°  WBhER FLEET

© PETEN (HRc~52) MEMNRE. HRN. HANE,

SHHAEINIH%T]
- BERELE, MENERLSE.

ERRITERTFESREMT,
S5 EET] aMENN TR AR K KPR

LA\/ h5
1

P gm 2 . REBAFHEMIT . BEES (0.5um) , ENHRIML,
b L = Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
ha steel, carbon steel, mold steel.
a UJ + Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating. m
= = © » Suitable shape is designed for tooling in wide areas.
Lt \ L » 45" degree helix design for high speed, feed condition. g
» Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine(0.5 ;m WC grade. %
D Size D Tolerance 0
X ) M ~5 +0~ -0.01mm
. B;LyE % E 45° | e
' . (0 oogJ #4~16 0015 - -003m
m "5 @e~@12 14~ 16 Shield Edge 324P
4HEME 010 025 S04 1 4
New 4HEME 010 025 S06 1 25 6
4HEME 010 035 S04 1 35 40 4
New 4HEME 010 035 S06 1 35 40 6 \ \
4HEME 012 030 S04 1.2 3 | 40 4
New 4HEME 012 030 S06 1.2 3 40 6 \
4HEME 015 040 S04 1.5 4 | 40 4
4HEME 015 060 S04 1.5 6 40 4 |
New 4HEME 015 060 S06 1.5 6 | 40 6
4HEME 020 050 S04 2 5 40 4 \
4HEME 020 080 S04 2 8 | 40 4
New 4HEME 020 080 S06 2 8 45 6
4HEME 030 080 S06 3 8 | 45 6
4HEME 030 120 S06 3 12 50 6 \
4HEME 040 110 S06 4 11 | 45 6
4HEME 040 160 S06 4 16 55 6 \
4HEME 050 130 S06 5 13 | 50 6
4HEME 050 180 S06 5 18 | 60 @ 6 | |
4HEME 060 130 S06 6 13 | 50 @ 6
4HEME 060 200 S06 6 20 60 6 \
4HEME 080 200 S08 8 20 60 8
4HEME 080 250 S08 8 25 70 8 | \
4HEME 080 300 S08 8 30 | 75 8
4HEME 100 220 S10 10 22 70 10 \
4HEME 100 300 S10 10 30 | 80 10
4HEME 100 400 S10 10 40 9 10 \
4HEME 120 260 S12 12 26 75 12
4HEME 120 400 S12 12 40 | 90 12 \
4HEME 120 500 S12 12 50 100 @ 12
4HEME 140 300 S14 14 30 80 14 \
4HEME 140 500 S14 14 50 110 14
4HEME 160 350 S16 16 3 90 16 \
4HEME 160 500 S16 16 50 | 110 16 ‘ |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
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| 4 Flutes End Mills for Heavy Cuts
\ 7 |
DLINS E— w5175

E - BEW. SUSKRHEN, RIRAXSE. BRUSSFETHMNIHRT]
© BERELE, WMEMIEREMLSE.

157 ns © BEASEKERERITRAREMHDR G,

%% gt /‘ f * XEBHIFNBHKIF (0.5um) BESE, E7HRIER/IME.
Eﬁfu Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened

steel, carbon steel, mold steel, SUS, Ti/Ni-base alloy, Inconel.

+ Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.

Minimize chattering by unequal flute spacing design.

Minimize fracturing by high TRS fing(0.5 ym WC grade.

od

hs

-

=

i)
N
rZD_

[
-

(] L2 L
3
)
0 D Size D Tolerance
o i #1~5 +0~ -0.01mm
BEEEERE NS =
0.02 ~ mm
@6~312 6~ 320 Shield Edge Multi-Flute ~ 323P S mm
4NSE 010 025 S04 - 4
4NSE 010 040 S04 2.5 4 45 4
4NSE 012 030 S04 1.2 3 - 45 4
4NSE 012 050 S04 1.2 3 | 5 |45 4 \
4NSE 015 040 S04 1.5 4 | - 45 4
4NSE 015 060 S04 1.5 4 6 45 4 \
4NSE 020 060 S04 2 6 - 45 4
4NSE 020 100 S04 2 6 10 45 4 |
4NSE 025 070 S04 25 7 - 45 4
4NSE 025 100 S04 25 7 10 45 4 \
4NSE 030 080 S06 3 8 - 50 6
4NSE 030 100 S06 3 10 - 50 6 \
4NSE 030 120 S06 3 8 12 50 6
4NSE 040 100 S06 4 10| - |50 |6 \
4NSE 040 120 S06 4 12 - 50 6
4NSE 040 160 S06 4 10 16 50 6 \
4NSE 050 120 S06 5 12 - 55 6
4NSE 050 160 S06 5 16| - | 556 |
4NSE 050 200 S06 5 12 20 55 6
4NSE 060 130 S06 6 13| - |55 |6 \
4NSE 060 180 S06 6 18 - 55 6
4NSE 060 210 055 6 13 |21 |55 | 6 \
4NSE 080 200 S08 8 20 - 60 8
4NSE 080 250 S08 8 25| - |70 8 \
4NSE 080 270 070 8 20 27 70 8
4NSE 100 220 S10 10 22 | - |70 10 \
4NSE 100 300 S10 10 30 - 75 10
4NSE 100 320 075 10 22 | 32 | 75 |10 \
4NSE 120 260 S12 12 26 - 75 12
4NSE 120 300 S12 12 30 - 80 12 \
4NSE 120 380 080 12 26 38 80 12
New 4NSE 140 320 090 14 32 - 90 14 \
4NSE 160 450 S16 16 35 45 90 16
4NSE 200 520 S20 20 40 52 100 20 \
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
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New
New
New

NGRE

2 Flutes Corner Radius End Mills for Heavy Cuts

2712 FE ER4%T]

h5

od

=

h5

2NCRE 010 001 S04
2NCRE 010 002 S04
2NCRE 010 003 S04
2NCRE 012 001 S04
2NCRE 012 002 S04
2NCRE 012 003 S04
2NCRE 015 001 S04
2NCRE 015 002 S04
2NCRE 015 003 S04
2NCRE 015 005 S04
2NCRE 020 001 S04
2NCRE 020 002 S04
2NCRE 020 003 S04
2NCRE 020 005 S04
2NCRE 025 001 S04
2NCRE 025 002 S04
2NCRE 025 003 S04
2NCRE 025 005 S04
2NCRE 030 001 S06
2NCRE 030 002 S06
2NCRE 030 003 S06
2NCRE 030 005 S06
2NCRE 030 010 S06
2NCRE 040 001 S04
2NCRE 040 001 S06
2NCRE 040 002 S04
2NCRE 040 002 S06
2NCRE 040 003 S04
2NCRE 040 003 S06
2NCRE 040 005 S04
2NCRE 040 005 S06
2NCRE 040 010 S04
2NCRE 040 010 S06
2NCRE 050 001 S06
2NCRE 050 002 S06
2NCRE 050 003 S06
2NCRE 050 005 S06
2NCRE 050 010 S06
2NCRE 060 002 080
2NCRE 060 003 080
2NCRE 060 005 080
2NCRE 060 010 080
2NCRE 080 003 090
2NCRE 080 005 090
2NCRE 080 010 090
2NCRE 100 003 100
2NCRE 100 005 100
2NCRE 100 010 100
2NCRE 120 003 110
2NCRE 120 005 110

1~05R 1~15

1 XR0.1
1XR0.2
1XR0.3
1.2 XR0.1
1.2XR0.2
1.2XR0.3
1.6 XR0.1
1.5 XR0.2
1.5 XR0.3
1.6 XR0.5
2 XR0.1
2XR0.2
2 XR0.3
2 XR0.5
2.5 XR0.1
2.5 XR0.2
2.5 XR0.3
2.5 XR0.5
3 XRO0.1
3XR0.2
3XR0.3
3XR0.5
3XR1

4 X R0.1

4 X R0O.1

4 XR0.2
4 XR0.2
4 XR0.3
4 XR0.3
4 X R0.5
4 XR0.5
4 XR1

4 XR1
5XRO0.1
5XR0.2
5XR0.3
5XR0.5
5XR1

6 XR0.2
6 X R0.3
6 XR0.5
6 X R1

8 XR0.3
8 XR0.5
8 X R1
10X R0.3
10X R0.5
10X R1
12X R0.3
12 X R0.5

WOOOWWWDDAHDIDDOOODOODOOODA”SMADMDMDMDMDOOWWOW

12111215

50
50 \
50
50 |
50
50 |
50
50 |
50
50 |
50
50
50
50 |
50
50 |
60
60
60
60
60
50 |
70
50 |
70
50 |
70
50
70
50 |
70
75 |
75
75 |
75
75 |
80
80
80
80 |
90
90 |
90
100 |
100
100 |
110
110 | 12
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PEEEN (HRc~52) , MBEME., KRN, ERANF,
SHHEINT AR

BERELRE, MEMEERS.

RARANMFE SR, EIEEHTIRME,
EXARAMARKNSHAIZIT, SaSMMIREMYE.
LB T) A E N TR A K KRR
RABRITNBHMUFBESS(0.50m), T T8 &ML,

Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
steel, carbon steel, mold steel.

Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.
Designed for minimizing edge chipping by corner R shape.

Various corner R and overall length for wide range application.
Maximize the manufacturing cost saving with low price of products.

» Minimize fraoturlng by high TRS fine(0.5 ym WC grade.

3

SIS

D Size D Tolerance

" ~5 +0~ -0.01mm

@6 ~12 -0.005 ~ -0.015mm
B

2NCRE 120010110
2NCRE 120 020 110

12 X R1
12X R2

110
110

www.jitools.net | 102



4 Flutes Corner Radius End Mills for Heavy Cuts
4N ZFE ERHT

- PEFEEN (HRc~52) , HENS. BEN. EEANS, S
MIAskT]
-} SERELE, WEMHIESRE.
RARBNFESIEH, ENEEHETRIME,
ERERAMGMEKNSHENIRT, BAEOMISEMN,
KA T) TIEAN T AR KA RBAR
FERASRIRN BRI FBESS(0.5um), ] T EE/ME,

- Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
r steel, carbon steel, mold steel.
Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.
Designed for minimizing edge chipping by corner R shape.
- » Various corner R and overall length for wide range application.
Maximize the manufacturing cost saving with low price of products.
» Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine(0.5 ym WC grade.

h5

od
o o

h5

od
-

-

-

] D Size D Tolerance
Bl\ ,]l\ ,]l\ ,]l ]l ]D
L +0.005 +0.01 +0.015 +0 -0.01 005 -0.015 @6 ~12 -0.005 ~ -0.015mm
01~05R 1-~15R #l~ps  p6~H2 325P fir - mm
7R Kk 2K HR & 7R Kk 2K HR &
Order Number Diameter PO Egﬁé?ﬂ S Order Number Diameter L gﬁ;ﬂ: Sl
DR L1 L d D =R L1 L d
4NCRE 010 001 S04 1 X R0.1 3 50 4 4NCRE 050 002 S06 5XR0.2 10 50 6
4NCRE 010 002 S04 1 XR0.2 3 50 4 4NCRE 050 002 075 5XR0.2 13 75 6
4NCRE 010 003 S04 1 XR0.3 3 50 4 4NCRE 050 003 S06 5XR0.3 10 50 6
New 4NCRE 012 001 S04 1.2 X RO.1 4 50 4 4NCRE 050 003 075 5XR0.3 13 75 6
New 4NCRE 012 002 S04 1.2 XR0.2 4 50 4 4NCRE 050 005 S06 5XR0.5 10 50 6
New 4NCRE 012 003 S04 1.2 XR0.3 4 50 4 4NCRE 050 005 075 5 XR0.5 18 75 6
4NCRE 015 001 S04 1.5 X RO.1 4 50 4 4NCRE 050 010 S06 5XR1 10 50 6
4NCRE 015 002 S04 1.5 X R0.2 4 50 4 4NCRE 050 010 075 5XR1 116} 75 6
4NCRE 015 003 S04 1.5 XR0.3 4 50 4 4NCRE 060 001 050 6 X RO.1 10 50 6
4NCRE 015 005 S04 1.5 X R0.5 4 50 4 4NCRE 060 001 080 6 X RO.1 13 80 6
4NCRE 020 001 S04 2 XR0.1 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 002 050 6 X R0.2 10 50 6
4NCRE 020 002 S04 2 XR0.2 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 002 080 6 X R0.2 18 80 6
4NCRE 020 003 S04 2 X R0.3 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 003 050 6 X R0.3 10 50 6
4NCRE 020 005 S04 2 XR0.5 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 003 080 6 X R0.3 113} 80 6
4NCRE 025 001 S04 2.5 X R0.1 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 005 050 6 X R0.5 10 50 6
4NCRE 025 002 S04 2.5XR0.2 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 005 080 6 X R0.5 13 80 6
4NCRE 025 003 S04 2.5XR0.3 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 010 050 6 X R1 10 50 6
4NCRE 025 005 S04 2.5 X R0.5 6 50 4 4NCRE 060 010 080 6 X R1 166) 80 6
4NCRE 030 001 S04 3 XRO0.1 8 50 4 4NCRE 080 002 060 8 X R0.2 16 60 8
4NCRE 030 001 S06 3 X RO0.1 8 50 6 4NCRE 080 002 090 8 X R0.2 19 90 8
4NCRE 030 001 060 3 X RO.1 8 60 6 4NCRE 080 003 060 8 XR0.3 16 60 8
4NCRE 030 002 S04 3 XR0.2 8 50 4 4NCRE 080 003 090 8 XR0.3 19 90 8
4NCRE 030 002 S06 3 XR0.2 8 50 6 4NCRE 080 005 060 8 X R0.5 16 60 8
4NCRE 030 002 060 3 XR0.2 8 60 6 4NCRE 080 005 090 8 XR0.5 19 90 8
4NCRE 030 003 S04 3 X R0.3 8 50 4 4NCRE 080 010 060 8 X R1 16 60 8
4NCRE 030 003 S06 3 X R0.3 8 50 6 4NCRE 080 010 090 8 X R1 19 90 8
4NCRE 030 003 060 3 XR0.3 8 60 6 4NCRE 080 020 060 8XR2 16 60 8
4NCRE 030 005 S04 3 XR0.5 8 50 4 4NCRE 080 020 090 8 XR2 19 90 8
4NCRE 030 005 S06 3 XR0.5 8 50 6 4NCRE 100 002 075 10 X R0.2 18 75 10
4NCRE 030 005 060 3 XR0.5 8 60 6 4NCRE 100 002 100 10 X RO.2 22 100 @ 10
4NCRE 030 010 S04 3XR1 8 50 4 4NCRE 100 003 075 10 X R0.3 18 75 10
4NCRE 030 010 S06 3 X R1 8 50 6 4NCRE 100 003 100 10 X RO.3 22 100 @ 10
4NCRE 030 010 060 3 XRi1 8 60 6 4NCRE 100 005 075 10 X R0.5 18 75 10
4NCRE 040 001 S04 4 X RO.1 10 50 4 4NCRE 100 005 100 10 X RO.5 22 100 | 10
4NCRE 040 001 S06 4 X RO.1 10 50 6 4NCRE 100 010 075 10X R1 18 75 10
4NCRE 040 001 070 4 X RO.1 10 70 6 4NCRE 100 010 100 10 X R1 22 100 @ 10
4NCRE 040 002 S04 4 X R0.2 10 50 4 4NCRE 100 020 075 10X R2 18 75 10
4NCRE 040 002 S06 4 X R0.2 10 50 6 4NCRE 100 020 100 10X R2 22 100 @ 10
4NCRE 040 002 070 4 X R0.2 10 70 6 4NCRE 120 002 075 12 X R0.2 22 75 12
4NCRE 040 003 S04 4 X R0.3 10 50 4 4NCRE 120 002 110 12 X R0.2 26 110 @ 12
4NCRE 040 003 S06 4 X R0.3 10 50 6 4NCRE 120 003 075 12 X R0.3 22 75 12
4NCRE 040 003 070 4 X R0.3 10 70 6 4NCRE 120 003 110 12 X R0.3 26 110 @ 12
4NCRE 040 005 S04 4 X R0O.5 10 50 4 4NCRE 120 005 075 12 X R0.5 22 75 12
4NCRE 040 005 S06 4 X R0.5 10 50 6 4NCRE 120 005 110 12 X RO.5 26 110 @ 12
4NCRE 040 005 070 4 X R0.5 10 70 6 4NCRE 120 010 075 12 X R1 22 75 12
4NCRE 040 010 S04 4 XR1 10 50 4 4NCRE 120010 110 12 X R1 26 110 @ 12
4NCRE 040 010 S06 4 X RA1 10 50 6 4NCRE 120 020 075 12 X R2 22 75 12
4NCRE 040 010 070 4 X RA1 10 70 6 4NCRE 120 020 110 12 X R2 26 110 @ 12
4NCRE 050 001 S06 5 XR0.1 10 50 6
4NCRE 050 001 075 5 X RO0.1 13 75 6
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@ yg 4 Flutes High Speed Corner Radius Cutter for Heavy Cuts
4 —— U
4NEFE FEXiHts BR%

PEEERN (HRc~52) , MERAB/HEZENIART
BERELE, MEMERERS.

RRPMEMT, BISEHAHAME,

thIN TEUAEAN oY, (EMlZERIRRAL,

RABSTIRHEMN FEESSE, SERMIE, BEHET.

Endmills for various work materials(~HRc52), pre-hardened
steel, carbon steel, mold steel.

Good wear resistance by high quality Si-based PVD coating.
Designed for low speed with high feed condition.

Suitable for heavy duty and roughing application.

Minimize fracturing at high feed by high TRS ultra fine WC grade.

D Size D Tolerance
BLUE cuTTING —
Coating Hehx >t | DATA ¢1~5 +0~ -0.01mm
@6 ~12 -0.005 ~ -0.015mm

02-05R 1-15R 2~ H-g5  g6-p12 ‘fi - mm

4RCUE 010 002 025 1 X R0.2 O 75
4RCUE 015 005 040 1.5XR05 | 1.2
4RCUE 020 005 060 2 XR0.5 1 5 6 50
4RCUE 030 005 080 3 X R0.5 23 | 8 50
4RCUE 040 005 120 4 X R0.5 3 12 | 60
4RCUE 040 005 160 4 X R0.5 3 16 | 60
4RCUE 040 010120 4 XR1 3 12 | 60

3

4

4

R

R 15°) hs

P =T B

R

3

L1 Lo

.« v o *

SIS

4RCUE 040 010 160 4 XR1 16 | 60
4RCUE 050 005 150 5XR0.5 15 | 60
4RCUE 050 010 150 5XR1 15 | 60
4RCUE 060 005 150 6 XR0.5 45 15 60
4RCUE 060 005 250 6 XR0.5 45 | 25 80
4RCUE 060 010 150 6 XR1 45 15 60
4RCUE 060 010 250 6 XR1 45 25 80
4RCUE 060 015 150 6 XR1.5 45 15 60
4RCUE 060 015 250 6 XR1.5 45 25 80
4RCUE 080 005 200 8 XR0.5 6 20 | 60
4RCUE 080 005 300 8 X R0.5 6 30 90
4RCUE 080 010 200 8 X R1 6 20 | 60
4RCUE 080 010 300 8 XR1 6 30 90
4RCUE 080 020 200 8 XR2 6 20 60
4RCUE 080 020 300 8 XR2 6 30 90
4RCUE 100 005 250 10XR05 | 76 25 70 10
4RCUE 100 005 400 10XR0.5 75 40 100 10
4RCUE 100 010 250 10X R1 75 25 70 10
4RCUE 100 010 400 10X R1 7.5 40 100 10 ‘
4RCUE 100 020 250 10XR2 75 256 70 10
4RCUE 100 020 400 10X R2 7.5 40 100 10 ‘
4RCUE 120 005 300 12X R0.5 9 30 80 12
4RCUE 120 005 400 12XR0.5 © 40 100 12 ‘
4RCUE 120 010 300 12 XR1 9 30 80 12
4RCUE 120 010 400 12 XR1 9 40 100 12 ‘

9

©

9

[ecliecieciieciio o O NONoONoONoONoONONoONe Mo Mo Mo RO MO NS

4RCUE 120 020 300 12XR2 30 80 12
4RCUE 120 020 400 12XR2 40 100 12 ‘
4RCUE 120 030 300 12XR3 30 80 12
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